Esiti positivi della prova ntermedia di Geometria 2 --- 2019

Matricola
928246
928215
929464
928597
928632
928759
930184
928609
928558
928611
930857
928016
929081
929406
928478
927942
929875
928207
929320
929947
928807
929455
930848
929465
928470
933003
928715
929064
929899
928940
929057
930461
928317
928646
933697
934074
928149
929452
929460
933155
928121
928340
927919
928421
928482
933099
937133
928147
930328
929275
929485

Cognome
ABATE
ALBERT
BANDINI
BASSANI
BENIGNI
BERTHELSEN
BIAGI

BONINI
BRANCA
CACCAMO
CANDIANI
CATTOZZO
DE BERNARD
DOLDI
FACCO
FORNARO
FORNI
FORZANI
FRANCESCHINA
GASPARRO
GATTI
LAZZARETTO
LINCASTRI
MAFFI
MALASHEVSKYY
MANGONE
MANTOVANI
MARAZZI
MINOTTI
NODAR
PAJOLA
PEDRINI
PERELLI
PETRANZAN
PETROV

PEZZOLI FRIGERIO

PICCININ
PIGNATELLI
PINI
PITIMADA
PROSERPIO
RADICE
ROTONDI
SGOBBA
SOMMARUGA
STELLINI
TAGLIABUE
VALLI
VENA
VENTURI
ZAMBRANO

Nome
LORENZO
RICCARDO
AURORA
SOFIA
MATTEO
CAMILLA SOFIE
LORENZO
RACHELE ALICE MATILDA
LETIZIA
DAVIDE
VITTORIA
FABRIZIO
NICOLO'
FILIPPO
CHIARA

LUCA
ORTENSIA
RICCARDO
GIACOMO

LEONARDO RAFFAELLO MAXIMILIAN

MICHELE
ALICE
SALVATORE
FRANCO
VLADISLAV
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
CECILIA
MARTA
ALESSANDRO
ANNA

ELISA WANDA
LAURA

ANNA
NICOLA
PIETRO
CARLO
MARTA
MARGHERITA
MARGHERITA MARINA
LORENZO
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRA
ALBERTO
PAOLO

MILO

MIRKO
FRANCESCO
ANITA MARIA
SIMONE
SIMONA



